TIG/MMA - 200 Amp AC/DC Inverter Welder
Welds: Aluminium, Magnesium, Zinc Alloys, Steels, Stainless, Cast Iron, Bronze, Copper
Technical Data
Power Supply 230V 1-Phase ±15%
Rated Input Power 6.9 kVA
I  as per AS/NZ60974-1 15 Amps
Rated Output 10~160A/26.8V MMA
10~200A/17.4V TIG
No Load Voltage 65V
Duty Cycle @ 40ºC as per AS/NZ60974 30% @ 160 Amps MMA
25% @ 200 Amps TIG
Duty Cycle @ 25ºC (approximate) 30% @ 160 Amps MMA
25% @ 200 Amps TIG
Power Factor 0.7
Protection Class IP21S
Insulation Class B
Dimensions (LxWxH) 566 x 224 x 405mm
Weight 15 kg
Features
AC/DC TIG
- HF Arc Ignition
- AC Balance control
- Pulse Control Function
- Adjustable Base current (Background Amps)10~90%
- Adjustable Down Slope 0~10 seconds
- Adjustable Post Gas 0~10 seconds
- 2/4T Trigger control
- Remote Amperage Control - Optional
MMA (stick electrode)
- Adjustable Arc Force (adjusts arc energy to suit electrode application)
- Excellent arc stability with all electrodes
Water Cooler Ready
Overview
Background Amps
TIG/MMA 200 Amp 230V AC/DC Inverter Welder
HF Start, Pulse, 2/4T, Down Slope, Post Gas
Industrial Rated, AC Balance, Remote Ready
 XA-TIG200RZ ACDC Standard Package
Optional machine accessories available - refer www.xcelarc.nz
Product Code: XA-TIG200RZ ACDC-K
Standard Package includes: XA-TIG200RZ ACDC
8
XCEL-ARC™ TIG200RZ ACDC FEATURES